
 

Transition Age Youth 

Program Name: No Stigma, No Barriers (NSNB) 

 

 

Address: 1611 Telegraph Ave, Suite 1100, Oakland, CA 94612 

Phone: (415) 442-5060 

Website: https://calyouthconn.org/  

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/CalYouthConn/  

Twitter: https://twitter.com/CalYouthConn  

Name Pronouns Title/Role Contact 

Joy Anderson She /her /hers Advocacy Coordinator joy@calyouthconn.org  

 

 

 
Diverse Communities  

Families of Clients/Consumers 

 
Address: 1851 Heritage Lane, Suite 150, Sacramento, CA 95815 

Phone: (916) 567-0163 

Website: www.namicalifornia.org     

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/namicalifornia/  

Twitter: https://twitter.com/namicalifornia  

 

Name Pronouns Title/Role Contact 

Brianna Vargas  Program Coordinator Brianna@namica.org   
 

 

 

Veterans 

 

 

Address: 980 9th Street, 16th Floor, Sacramento, CA 95814 

Phone: (916) 449-9686 

Website: http://californiaveterans.org/  

Name Pronouns Title/Role Contact 

Chuck Helget  He / him/ his Executive Director chelget@sectorstrategiesinc.com  
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     Clients/Consumers  

     Program Name: ACCESS California  

 

Address: 720 Howe Avenue, Sacramento, CA 95825 

Phone: (916) 376-7736 

NorCalMHA Website: https://www.mhanca.org/  

ACCESS California website: https://www.accesscalifornia.org/ 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/NorCalMHA/  

Twitter: https://twitter.com/search?q=norcalmha&src=typd  

Name Pronouns Title/Role Contact 

Andrea L. Crook she / her / hers Director of Advocacy acrook@norcalmha.org  

Tiffany Carter  Statewide Advocacy Liaison tcarter@norcalmha.org 

 

 

LGBTQ 

Program Name: Out4MentalHealth 

 

California LGBTQ Health and Human Services Network 

A Program of Health Access Foundation 

Address: 1127 11th St. Suite 925, Sacramento, CA  95814 

Phone: (916) 497-0923 

Website: out4mentalhealth.org 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/CALGBTQHealth 

Twitter: https://twitter.com/CALGBTQHealth  

 

Name Pronouns Title/Role Contact 

Poshi Walker ze / zir / zirs LGBTQ Programs Director, NorCal 
MHA 

pwalker@norcalmha.org 

Amanda Wallner she / her / hers Director, CA LGBTQ HHS Network awallner@health-access.org 

Nicole Scanlan they / them / 
theirs 

LGBTQ Programs Coordinator nscanlan@norcalmha.org 

Mandy Taylor she / her / hers Outreach and Advocacy Coordinator mtaylor@health-access.org 
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United Parents | Parents/Caregivers 

Project Name: Parents & Caregivers for Wellness 

 

Address: 391 S. Dawson Drive, 1A, Camarillo, CA 93012  

Phone: (805) 384-1555 

Website: www.unitedparents.org  

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/unitedparentsorg  

Twitter: https://twitter.com/unitedparents2  

 

Name Pronouns Title/Role Contact 

Melissa Hannah she / her / hers Program Coordinator mhannah@unitedparents.org 
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